CCTV VDC-485 & VDN-495 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF & DN
VDC-485 & VDN-495 Series Dome Cameras
FlexiDome XF & DN
High impact, vandal-resistant, weatherproof housing
True Day/Night and NightSense versions
15-bit DSP technology
XF-Dynamic for wide dynamic range

Impact protection IEC 60068-2-75 test Eh, 50 J
EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Ordering Information
Model & Description
VDC-485V03-10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/3-9.5 mm F1.0
Varifocal lens, white
VDC-485V03-20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/3-9.5 mm
F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
VDC-485V04-10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm
F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
VDC-485V04-20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/3.7-12 mm
F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
VDN-495V03-10 Vandal Resistant Day/Night Model
1/3-inch, PAL D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz, w/3-9 mm F1.4
Varifocal lens, white
VDN-495V03-20 Vandal Resistant Day/Night Model
1/3-inch, NTSC D/N, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, w/3-9 mm F1.4
Varifocal lens, white
Accessories
VDA-455SMB
Surface mount box, high impact
VDA-455UTP
Adaptor for UTP twisted pair output
VDA-445WMT
Wall mounting bracket
VDA-455PMT
Pendant pipe mount
VDA-455CMT
Corner mounting bracket for interior corner
VP-CFGSFT
Configuration software, including VP-USB adaptor for Bilinx
S1460
Service/Monitor cable (2.5 mm connector to BNC), 1 m
TC220PSX-24 Power Supply Unit
230 VAC/20 VAC, 50 Hz, 20 VA
TC220PS Power Supply Unit
230 VAC/15 VDC, 50 Hz, 10 VA
TC1334 Power Supply Unit
120 VAC/24 VAC, 60 Hz, 30 VA
TC24PS Power Supply Unit
24 VAC/15 VDC, 50/60 Hz, 9 VA
6 | VDC-485 & VDN-495 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF & DN
© Bosch Security Systems 2006 | Data subject to change without notice E3231580427 | Cur: en-US, V2, 1 Aug 2006
Europe, Middle East, Africa:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002